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ANTERIX INC.,
ISIN:  US03676C1009

Overview
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Price
32.37 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.77% (-0.25)

US03676C1009
ATEX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

554 EUR

S&P 500

32.07 USD (100)
32.69 USD (100)
32.60 USD
32.84 USD
32.195 USD
32.62 USD
32.421934 USD
77,972
2,529,177.68
2,504

WKN: 03676C100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03676C1009&ID_NOTATION=124134591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03676C1009&ID_NOTATION=124134591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffdb6ebcd84219d459df146ca9ad61903b50991b80f0f089d6adbe168cf886fa&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d52e5442983a1232&time=1716697656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64d298a4b08cb9f1c2a8745c947fc62b37d102485534ff33ed97fcd433d89b63&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f6f62daa64e156cf&time=1716697656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8145dc2820844af687d9cafd3ca11c45af350377f1055e9c6015a8ea3e85bec7&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d75f9aa86653e277&time=1716697656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3f2bb0cce9500019fd0f3727666a137738b20b04fc1cfe42c9805f44bffff3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40f102fc0d45a0575&time=1716697656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=760f899443be336977e79e0fa78e67ad1d080f8dbabb0fb0e2a1aea655ddbf9e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bca3608179f58eee&time=1716697656&tool=RSC

ANTERIX INC.

Details
2024/05/24 22:00:00 Sy
Price
32.37 USD
Difference © -077%(-0.25)
60.00 W
General attributes I ﬂ
ISIN US03676C1009 ‘H |
Symbol ATEX 1
50.00
Exchange Nasdaq ‘1 % "
Currency uUsD ( l‘“ #
Sector Technology |lf
Security type Stock ¢ \V
Market cap (m) 554 EUR 40.00 "r n \
Benchmark S&P 500 \ ~|'| ”\ lTl f \‘
m
Market data \ ‘l{ ww LVW H”‘
30.00
Bid (Bid size) 32.07 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.69 USD (100)
Open 32.60 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 32.84 USD
Low 32.195 USD
Close (prev. day) 32,62 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.421934 USD
Volume (pcs) 77,972
Trading volume 2,529,177.68 Price data
Number of trades 2,504 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.80 USD (100,490)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.16 USD (105,792)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.10 USD (109,538)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 32.45 USD (153,712)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 40.45 USD (2024/02/21)
Perf (%) +2.18% -0.74% -33.06% YTD Low | date 29.12 USD (2024/01/19)
Perf (abs.) +0.69 -0.24 -15.99 52 Weeks High | date 40.45 USD (2024/02/21)
Beta 0.83 0.91 0.66 52 Weeks Low | date 27.20 USD (2023/08/02)
Volatility 40.48 39.29 38.17

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/24 08:03 29.80 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/05/24 22:00 32.37 USD 2.53 2,504

Frankfurt 2024/05/24 08:00 30.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=124134591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248543274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248140163

ANTERIX INC.

Company profile

Anteriy

Contact Details
ANTERIX

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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